Brook Park Recreation
2008
Men's Rec Softball

League Schedule
(Revised 5/13)

8. Starbrite Painting

2. Nak's T (Gilyon) 9. Starre Installation

3. Nak's II (Jan) 10. Thirst and Ten

4. Nak's ITI (Franklin) 11. TOFU

5. O'Feenies 12. ACM Signs and Graphics
6. Schmidt Enterprises 13. Flyers

7. Southland Vision 14. Belllagio Roofing
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ALL GAMES PLAYED ON HUFSEY FIELD!

Date 6:30 7:30 8:30 BYE
*************************************************************************************************

Tuesday, May 13 2-13  3-12 4-11 -
Thursday, May 15 5-10 6-9 7-8 14
Tuesday, May 20 4-9 6-7 5-8 -
Thursday, May 22 12-14 2-11  3-10 13
Tuesday, May 27 3-8 10-14 11-13 -
Thursday, May 29 b-6 4-7 2-9 12
Tuesday, June 3 2-7 8-14 3-6 -
Thursday, June 5 9-13 4-5 10-12 11
Tuesday, June 10 6-14 9-11 8-12 -
Thursday, June 12 3-4 25 7-13 10
Tuesday, June 17 7-1  5-13  2-3 -
Thursday, June 19 8-10 6-12 4-14 9
Tuesday, June 24 2-14 3-13 4-12 -
Thursday, June 26 6-10 7-9 5-11 8
Tuesday, July 1 b-9  4-10 2-12 -
Thursday, July 3 3-11  6-8 13-14 7
Tuesday, July 15 5-7 3-9 2-10 -
Thursday, July 17 11-14 12-13 4-8 6
Tuesday, July 22 10-13 2-8 9-14 -
Thursday, July 24 11-12 4-6 3-7 5
Tuesday, July 29 9-12 10-11 2-6 -
Thursday, July 31 7-14 3-5 8-13 4
Tuesday, August 5 8-11 2-4 7-12 -
Thursday, August 7 6-13 5-14 9-10 3
Tuesday, August 12 6-11 7-10 4-13 -
Thursday, August 14 5-12 3-14 89 2
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7 team Tournament will begin Tuesday, August 19"
Inclement weather line, 216-433-1547, after 5:30pm
Stats and Standings can be found @ www.BGSD.com
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